Publish date: 8/14/2019

Task name

D Entering full assessment

D Site visit

D Peer reviewer nominations

D Public comment draft report (PCDR)
[} Final Report and decision

D Public certification report

Start date

2019-10-01

2019-11-01

2019-12-01

2020-02-01

End date

2019-12-03

2020-01-02

2020-03-01

2020-03-01

Jun

Jul

Aug

2019

Sep

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

Peer reviewer nom

Public comment dj
Final Report and decision

Mar

May

Jun

2020

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

2021

May

Jun

Jul

Aug



