Publish date: 8/14/2019

Task name	Start date	End date	2019									2020									2021								
			Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug
Entering full assessment																													
Site visit																													
Peer reviewer nominations	2019-10-01	2019-12-03					Peer rev	iewer nor	n																				
Public comment draft report (PCDR)	2019-11-01	2020-01-02						Public co	omment d																				
Final Report and decision	2019-12-01	2020-03-01							Final Re	port and	decision																		
Public certification report	2020-02-01	2020-03-01									Public ce																		